
Monday, September 27 

Menu Line: Steak & Cheese Hoagie 

Alternate Line: Pizza Slice or Chicken Tenders 
 

Tuesday, September 28 

Menu Line: Chicken Tenders with 

Whipped Potatoes & Gravy 

Alternate Line: Pizza Slice or Deli Hoagie 
 

Wednesday, September 29 

Menu Line: French Toast Sticks / Sausage 

Alternate Line: Pizza Slice or Corn Dog Nuggets 
 

Thursday, September 30 

Menu Line: Grilled Cheese & Soup Cup 

Alternate Line: Pizza Slice or Chicken Nuggets 
 

Monday, September 13 

Menu Line: Chicken Tenders  

Alternate Line: Pizza Slice or Deli Hoagie 
 

Tuesday, September 14 

Menu Line: Beef Soft Shell Taco 

Alternate Line: Pizza Slice or Chicken Patty 
 

Wednesday, September 15 

Menu Line: Mini Corn Dog Nuggets 

Alternate Line: Pizza Slice or Chicken Nuggets 
 

Thursday, September 16 

Menu Line: Grilled Cheese & Soup Cup 

Alternate Line: Pizza Slice or Corn Dog Nuggets 
 

Friday, September 17 

Menu Line: Buffalo Chicken Pizza  

Alternate Line: Pizza Slice or Chicken Patty 

Monday, September 20 

Menu Line: Chicken Patty Sandwich 

Alternate Line: Pizza Slice or Cheeseburger 

 

Tuesday, September 21 

Menu Line: Double Cheeseburger 

Alternate Line: Pizza Slice or Chicken Tenders 

 

Wednesday, September 22 

Menu Line: Toasted Italian Hoagie 

Alternate Line: Pizza Slice or Chicken Nuggets 

 

Thursday, September 23 

Menu Line: Quesadilla Pizza Wedge 

Alternate Line: Pizza Slice or Corn Dog Nuggets 

 

Friday, September 24 

Menu Line: BOSCO Sticks with Pizza Sauce 

Alternate Line: PB&J Sandwich 


